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NAHL U13 AA Top Goalies

2015 - 2016
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Kenyon, Lowen
Olaveson, Rob
Kruhlak, Aiden
Hill, Brayden
Barr, Gavin
Lewis, Tyson
Schultz, Eric
Wharton, Kaiden
Jansen, Pieter
Tremblay, Zach
Light, Ries
Barron, Ethan
Willcott, Logan
Gratton, Gabe
Galenza, Gavin

Georgeson, Tye

Lloydminster Blazers
Camrose Vikings
Strathcona Warriors

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers
Fort McMurray Barons

Fort Saskatchewan Rangers
Peace River Colts
Whitecourt Wolverines
Strathcona Warriors

Leduc Roughnecks
Lloydminster Blazers

GPAC Minhas Bros Trucking Knights
Leduc Roughnecks

Fort McMurray Barons
Camrose Vikings

GPAC Boston Pizza Knights
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666
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376
220
279
310
336
240
435
417
264
308
314
315
487
316
438
264

0.913
0.887
0.891
0.886
0.896
0.870
0.895
0.903
0.857
0.903
0.890
0.877
0.900
0.875
0.881
0.843

2.63
2.90
2.99
3.10
3.13
3.24
3.39
3.47
3.49
3.63
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4.18
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32 | Lappenbush, Terris
1 | Croteau, Emmett
30 | Burkart, Carson
1 | Ramteemal, Cole
35 | Taylor, Owen
35 | Zubiak, Ryder
35 | Thompson, Julian
31 | Branden, Keaton
31 | Soosay, Maverek
31 [ Hrubeniuk, Ethan
1 | Fanning, Al
1 | Coyle, Kade
31 | Chow, Aydon

30 | Hatton, Landon

GPAC Minhas Bros Trucking Knights 758

Lakeland Panthers
Lakeland Panthers
GPAC Boston Pizza Knights
Dawson Creek Canucks
Wainwright Polar Kings
Sturgeon Sting
Sturgeon Sting
Dawson Creek Canucks
Wainwright Polar Kings
Fort St John Flyers
Wetaskiwin Lions
Whitecourt Wolverines

Fort St John Flyers

786
654
737
730
651
645
796
650
790
600
581
656
840
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406
506
286
293
368
380
288
437
304
537
346
410
344
436

0.885
0.900
0.846
0.828
0.856
0.870
0.830
0.850
0.819
0.866
0.842
0.867
0.825
0.816

4.20
4.27
4.77
4.97
5.10
5.25
5.49
5.80
6.18
6.30
6.50
6.51
6.68
7.00
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